Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mason Bland - (1171362) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.96
2:14.14
2:14.56
2:15.49
2:16.06
2:16.06
2:16.63
2:17.43
2:18.16
2:18.38
2:18.51
2:18.75
2:19.12
2:19.98
2:20.05
2:20.85
2:20.96
2:22.08
2:23.00
2:24.14
2:24.35
2:24.99
2:25.79
2:29.76
2:30.50

2:33.75
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Date

01/05/22
01/05/22
28/07/22
24/05/19
25/02/23
06/05/23
19/12/21
03/02/19
31/03/19
03/02/19
14/01/23
31/07/21
30/09/23
12/01/19
04/08/18
28/07/19
26/05/18
04/08/18
26/05/18
27/05/117
24/03/18
24/03/18
27/05/17
08/04/17
05/02/17
28/05/16

noInCHn

Meet

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
British Summer Championships

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

COMAST Arena Manchester Winter Regional Qualifier
City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

British Summer Championships

North East Region Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

ASA North East Region Championships

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Swansea
Corby
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull

KingstonHull

KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
Co Manch Aq
KingstonHull
Co Manch Aq
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull

KingstonHull
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2:42.16 328 H 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds KingstonHull 1
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:19.12 520 H 30/09/23  COMAST Arena Manchester Winter Regional Qualifier Manchester Co Manch Aq 3
2:16.06 556 F 06/05/23  Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea 1
2:16.06 556 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield 1
2:18.51 527 H 14/01/23  City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1
2:14.56 575 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:13.96 583 F 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:14.14 580 H 01/05/22  SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:16.63 549 H 19/12/21 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021 Corby KingstonHull 1
2:18.75 524 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:20.85 501 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow KingstonHull 1
2:15.49 563 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff KingstonHull 1
2:18.16 531 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:17.43 540 F 03/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds KingstonHull 1
2:18.38 529 H 03/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds KingstonHull 1
2:19.98 511 H 12/01/19  City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:20.05 510 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:22.08 488 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:20.96 500 F 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds KingstonHull 1
2:23.00 479 H 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds KingstonHull 1
2:24.99 459 F 24/03/18  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:24.35 466 H 24/03/18  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:24.14 468 F 27/05/17  ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland KingstonHull 1
2:25.79 452 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland KingstonHull 1
2:29.76 417 H 08/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds KingstonHull 1
2:30.50 411 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds KingstonHull 1
2:33.75 385 F 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:36.38 366 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield KingstonHull 1
2:42.16 328 H 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds KingstonHull 1
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